
Dock delivery
$1 - $149,999 				    47% off list
$150,000 - $199,999 			   48% off list
$200,000+ 				    49% off list

Inside Delivery
$1 - $149,999 				    45% off list
$150,000 - $199,999 			   46% off list
$200,000+ 				    47% off list

Delivered & Installed
$1 - $149,999 				    43% off list
$150,000 - $199,999 			   44% off list
$200,000+ 				    45% off list

GEORGIA state contract
End User Discount

ERG Freight Policy

www.ERGinternational.com

Telephone...	 	 805-981-9978                      
Toll free... 		  800-446-1186
Fax... 	 		  805-981-9878
Email...  		  contracts@ERGinternational.com
Address... 		  361 Bernoulli Cir.  Oxnard, CA 93030    

Contact Information

Contract # 
99999-001-SPD0000198-0033
PeopleSoft Vendor # 0000181484 

(Office & Educational furniture)

Valid Dates:
04/08/24 through 11/30/2025

ERG January 2025 Price List

Freight included under Georgia state contract 
# SPD0000198-0033
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Please mark all PO’s with contract 
number, project name & installation 
location.  

Direct PO’s to be made out to ERG 
INTERNATIONAL, noting c/o dealer of 
record.  

No minimum or maximum order. 

Assigned dealer list attached.

Dealer commission cannot be 
deducted up front or be used as 
additional discounting.

Additional Notes
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5Star Office
2864 Franklin Street  
Avondale Estates, GA 30002
Contact:  Rachel Baldini
Email:  r.baldini@5starofficefurniture.com
PH # 404-496-4182

Advantage Office Solutions
405 Rome Street  
Carrolton, GA 30117
Contact:  Mark Camp
Email:  mark@usaadvantage.net
PH # 770-830-6868

Advent Business Interiors
2925 Ledo Road Suite # 3  
Albany, GA 31707
Contact:  Gaye Arthur
Email:  gaye.arthur@adventbi.com
PH # 229-439-7418

Carrolton Office Equipment
104 Pine Knoll Drive  
Carrolton GA 30117
Contact:  Scott Duncan
Email:  scott.duncan@coec.com
PH # 770-8834-30117

Chastains Office Furnishings
1860 Barnett Shoals Road Suite 103-507 
Athens GA 30605
Contact:  Chris Chastain
Email:  chris@chastains.com
PH # 770-546-0590

Contract Business Interiors
1640 Powers Ferry Road Bldg 4 Suite 100 
Marietta GA 30067
Contact:  Stephen Gamble
Email:  stephen@contractbusinessinteriors.com
PH # 404-684-0800

Corporate Environments Of GA Inc.
1636 Northeast Expressway  
Atlanta GA 30329
Contact:  Marcus Tate
Email:  mtate@ceofga.com
PH # 404-679-8999

Landn Technical Services Inc
1697 Barkston Court  
Atlanta GA 30341
Contact:  Neal Marwitz
Email:  landntech@outlook.com
PH # 770-656-7032

Lee Office Equimpment
201 West Hill Ave  
Valdosta GA 31606
Contact:  David Marlowe
Email:  leeoffice@bellsouth.net
PH # 229-244-0177

Malone Office Environments
1345 13th Avenue  
Columbus GA 30501
Contact:  Juanita Strickland
Email:  jstrickland@maloneoffice.com
PH # 706-322-2513

Masons Inc
2301-B Rowland Ave  
Savannah GA 31404
Contact:  Joe Conners
Email:  jlconners@mason-inc.com
PH # 912-232-4192

Mcgarity’s Office Solutions
870 Grove Street  
Gainesville GA 30501
Contact:  Kyle Hinnant
Email:  kylehinnant@mcgaritys.com
PH # 770-536-9852

Modern Business Systems
1018 Telfair St  
Augusta GA 30901
Contact:  Charlie Walker
Email:  cwalker@mbworkplace.com
PH # 706-724-8700

National Office Systems
216 W 42nd Street  
Savannah GA 31401
Contact:  Heather Lott
Email:  heather@natoffsys.com
PH # 912-238-0539

CWC
4343 Northeast Expressway  
Atlanta GA 30340
Contact:  Scott Marshall
Email:  scott.marshall@c-w-c.com
PH # 770-493-8200

Empire Office Atlanta
1320 Ridgeland Pkwy  
Alpharetta GA 30004
Contact:  Jason Haner
Email:  jhaner@empireoffice.com
PH # 770-360-0200

Fowler Office Interiors
940 W Broad St  
Athens GA 30601
Contact:  Merri Nixon
Email:  mnixon@folcoinc.com
PH # 706-543-1320

GCS Group
2100 Barrett Park Drive Suite 504  
Kennesaw GA 30144
Contact:  Theresa Hubbard
Email:  thubbard@gcsgroupus.com
PH # 770-514-0822

Georgia Specialty Equipment
137 North 85 Parkway  
Fayetteville GA 30214
Contact:  Randall Cottrill
Email:  randall@gsequip.com
PH # 770-461-2090

Impact Office Interiors, Inc.
409 Airport Road #101  
Griffin GA 30224
Contact:  Mark Milam
Email:  mmilam@impactofficeinteriors.com
PH # 770-228-0706

Interior Space Consultants, Inc
2120 Enclave Mill Dr  
Dacula GA 30019
Contact:  Beth Kirkpatrick
Email:  beth@interiorspaceconsultants.com
PH # 770-564-1115
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Office Creations, Inc.
5250 Brook Hollow Pkwy  
Norcross GA 30071
Contact:  Joy Mitchell
Email:  joy@officecreations.net
PH # 678-714-7474

Office Images
1515 Holcomb Woods Parkway  
Roswell GA 30076
Contact:  Bryan Roberts
Email:  broberts@officeimagesinc.com
PH # 770-641-2641

Office Interiors
260 Peachtree Street NW #1100  
Atlanta GA 30303
Contact:  Catherine LaValley
Email:  clavalley@oiatl.com
PH # 770-804-1589

Officeworks Atlanta
1811 Marietta Blvd NW  
Atlanta GA 30318
Contact:  Bill Palmer
Email:  bpalmer@officeworksinc.com
PH # 678-393-1299

Turnerboone Contract
957 West Marietta Street  
Atlanta GA 30318
Contact:  Ellen Turner
Email:  eturner@turnerboone.com
PH # 404-733-1060

Weinberger’s Furniture
3023 G River Watch Parkway  
Augusta GA 30907
Contact:  Frank Mulherin
Email:  fmulherin@weinbergersfurniture.com
PH # 706-922-1374

White Howard Brands, LLC
3619 South Fulton Ave Suite 200  
Atlanta GA 30354
Contact:  Lisa White
Email:  lisa@whb-llc.com
PH # 678-517-4101

Young Office
699 Broad Street Suite 100  
Augusta GA 30901
Contact:  Beth Hamilton
Email:  bhamilton@youngoffice.com
PH # 706-396-1430

Perimeter Office
3505 Newpoint Place Suite 475  
Lawrenceville GA 30043
Contact:  Joe Staiti
Email:  joe.staiti@perimeteroffice.com
PH # 770-689-1900

Ponders Office Products
117 N. Madison St  
Thomasville GA 31792
Contact:  Roger Harrell
Email:  roger@ponders.com
PH # 229-226-3341

Pure Office Environments
5445 Triangle Parkway Suite 170 
Peachtree Corners GA 30092
Contact:  Leo Wells
Email:  leo.wells@pureofficeenvironments.com
PH # 678-591-2747

Russell Contract Furnishings
804 Great Southwest Parkway SW  
Atlanta GA 30336
Contact:  Bill Russell
Email:  wrussell@russelloffices.com
PH # 678-409-9681


